



Republic of the Philippines

EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

Tacloban City



ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PROGRAM FOR C.Y. 2012
FOR COMMON-USE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT AVAILABLE FROM THE PROCUREMENT SERVICE

Department/College: COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

Annex
"B"

Office: **HRT Department**

Item No.	ITEM AND SPECIFICATIONS	UNIT	QTY	ESTIMATED PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL	Quarterly Quantity Requirement							
						1 QTR	AMOUNT	2 QTR	AMOUNT	3 QTR	AMOUNT	4 QTR	AMOUNT
1	A-Mount DSLR Camera-SLT-A55V (Digital SLR 16.2 Mega Pixel Twin lens kit)	unit	1	61,999.00	61,999.00	1	61,999.00						
2	Washing machine, Panasonic, MA-F 90TI 8k.cap.	unit	1	22,299.00	22,299.00	1	22,299.00						
3	Refrigerator , Double door 10 cu.ft.-RT 305515	units	3	21,995.00	65,985.00	3	65,985.00						
4	TV LCD, Samsung 37 inch LA-37C550	unit	1	39,900.00	39,900.00	1	39,900.00						
5	Home Theater SYSTEM , Samsung HT-C453	set	1	15,900.00	15,900.00	1	15,900.00						
6	La Germania Gas Range, Industrial Type 85C-71x	sets	3	58,024.00	174,072.00	3	174,072.00						
7	Floor Polisher, Wilson 18"	pcs	3	18,100.00	54,300.00	3	54,300.00						
8	Standing mirror, ERXX, wooden Stand & Frame	pcs	3	1,700.00	5,100.00	3	5,100.00						
9	Ironing board, Stainless	pc.	10	1,200.00	10,200.00	10	10,200.00						
10	Microphone with Stand	pcs.	2	3,500.00	7,000.00	2	7,000.00						
11	Air conditioner, Carrier Inverter	pcs.	3	26,000.00	78,000.00	3	78,000.00						
12	Sound System	set	1	45,000.00	45,000.00	1	45,000.00						
13	Microwave Oven, Samsung	units	3	16,000.00	48,000.00	3	48,000.00						
14	Double Size Bed 8"	set	1	24,000.00	24,000.00	1	24,000.00						
15	Vacuum cleaner	unit	1	6,500.00	6,500.00	1	6,500.00						
16	Cell Card load	pcs.	84	300.00	25,200.00	84	25,200.00						
17	STANDARD Top Range (2 Burner)	units	6	2,300.00	13,800.00	6	13,800.00						
18	Pots & Pans rack , 4 layers	pcs.	2	40,000.00	80,000.00	2	80,000.00						
19	Under Bar Ice bin	pcs.	2	40,000.00	80,000.00	2	80,000.00						
20	Under Bar Sink, 2 bowl	pcs.	2	40,000.00	80,000.00	2	80,000.00						
21	Utility cart, 3 layers (stainless)	pcs.	3	20,000.00	60,000.00	3	60,000.00						
22	Work table with MID & BOT shelves	pcs.	3	30,000.00	30,000.00	3	30,000.00						
23	Epson S7 LCD Projector w/ USB Port & Accessories	Unit	6	30,000.00	180,000.00	1	180,000.00						
24	Stand Fan	Unit	12	1,000.00	12,000.00	12	12,000.00						
25	Flat Iron	unit	10	3,000.00	30,000.00	10	30,000.00						
26	Wringer (Mop Squeezer)	Unit	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	1	5,000.00						

					0		0						
27	Dietetic scale	units	4	450.00	0	1,800.0	4	1,800.0					
28	Chefs knives, Stainless Sunnex	sets	12	4,500.00	0	54,000.0	6	54,000.0					
29	Sharpening block	pcs.	6	250.00	0	1,500.0	6	1,500.0					
30	Potato peeler	doz.	2	95.00	0	190.0	2	190.0					
31	Cleaner	doz.	1	250.00	0	250.0	2	250.0					
32	Strainer (Stainless)	pcs.	12	395.00	0	4,740.0	12	4,740.0					
33	Utility plates	pcs.	24	35.00	0	840.0	24	840.0					
34	Rubber scraper rubber maid brand	pcs.	24	250.00	0	6,000.0	24	6,000.0					
35	Rotary egg beater	pcs.	12	275.00	0	3,300.0	12	3,300.0					
36	Flower shifter (Stainless)	pcs.	12	350.00	0	4,200.0	12	4,200.0					
37	Sauce pans, 1 Quartz, sunnex	pcs.	12	2,500.00	0	30,000.0	12	30,000.0					
38	Sauce pans, 3 Quartz, sunnex	pcs.	12	3,500.00	0	42,000.0	12	42,000.0					
39	Sauce pans, 4 Quartz, sunnex	pcs.	12	4,500.00	0	54,000.0	12	54,000.0					
40	Skillet,(Stainless, Sunnex)	pcs.	12	4,325.00	0	51,900.0	12	51,900.0					
41	Heavy duty bottle and can opener	pcs.	6	650.00	0	3,900.0	6	3,900.0					
42	Garbage can, stainless	pcs.	6	1,500.00	0	9,000.0	6	9,000.0					
43	Utility Pan fan silverware	pcs.	6	575.00	0	3,450.0	6	3,450.0					
44	Spoon and fork dispenser, electric	pcs.	2	3,500.00	0	7,000.0	2	7,000.0					
45	Kitchen scissors, stainless	pcs.	12	350.00	0	4,200.0	12	4,200.0					
46	Oven thermometer	pcs.	6	375.00	0	2,250.0	6	2,250.0					
47	Candy thermometer	pcs.	6	375.00	0	2,250.0	6	2,250.0					
48	Pint and Quartz measuring cups, glass	sets	12	950.00	0	11,400.0	12	11,400.0					
49	Meat grinder	sets	4	3,500.00	0	14,000.0	4	14,000.0					

					0		0							
50	Stink hammers	pcs.	12	275.00	0	3,300.0	12	3,300.0						
51	Utility bowls 1 quart, 3 quarts, 4 quarts	sets	6	2,000.00	0	12,000.0	6	12,000.0						
52	Pie pans 6"	pcs.	12	325.00	0	3,900.0	12	3,900.0						
53	Pie pans 8"	pcs.	12	375.00	0	4,500.0	12	4,500.0						
54	Pie pans 9"	pcs.	12	395.00	0	4,740.0	12	4,740.0						
55	Layer cake pans, stainless 8"	pcs.	12	250.00	0	3,000.0	12	3,000.0						
56	Square pan, stainless	pcs.	12	250.00	0	3,000.0	12	3,000.0						
57	Rectangular pans 8"	pcs.	12	275.00	0	3,300.0	12	3,300.0						
58	Rectangular pans 13 1/2"	pcs.	12	325.00	0	3,900.0	12	3,900.0						
59	Tube pans 4"x10"	pcs.	12	450.00		5,400.00	12	5,400.00						
60	Muffin pans	pcs.	12	375.00		4,500.00	12	4,500.00						
61	Tin cake pans	pcs.	12	425.00		5,100.00	12	5,100.00						
62	Cake coolers rack	pcs.	12	275.00		3,300.00	12	3,300.00						
63	Cookie sheets	pcs.	24	2,500.00		60,000.00	24	60,000.00						
64	Custard cups	pcs.	50	150.00		7,500.00	50	7,500.00						
65	Osterizer	units	6	4,500.00		27,000.00	6	27,000.00						
66	Coffe perculator (12 cups)	pcs.	2	4,300.00		8,600.00	2	8,600.00						
67	Pressure cooker, 6 quart	pcs.	6	3,500.00		21,000.00	6	21,000.00						
68	Pressure cooker, 4 quart	pcs.	6	3,500.00		21,000.00	6	21,000.00						
69	Meat Thermometer	pcs.	12	325.00		3,900.00	12	3,900.00						
70	Fat Thermometer	pcs.	12	350.00		4,200.00	12	4,200.00						
71	Timers	pcs.	6	250.00		1,500.00	6	1,500.00						
72	Fire extinguisher	pcs.	6	3,500.00		21,000.00	6	21,000.00						
73	Rolling pins	pcs.	24	120.00		2,880.00	24	2,880.00						
74	Pastry blenders	pcs.	12	225.00		2,700.00	12	2,700.00						
75	Griddle	pcs.	6	1,500.00		9,000.00	6	9,000.00						
76	Racks-assorted to fit sauce pots	sets	12	1,250.00		15,000.00	12	15,000.00						
77	Tea kettle	pcs.	6	350.00		2,100.00	6	2,100.00						
78	Steamers, big	sets	6	3,200.00		19,200.00	6	19,200.00						
79	Thermos, electric	pcs.	6	2,500.00		15,000.00	6	15,000.00						
80	Water dispenser	pcs.	3	6,500.00		19,500.00	3	19,500.00						
81	Rectangular pan 11x7x1&1/2	doz.	2	85.00		2,040.00	2	2,040.00						
82	Round pan 12x2&1/2	doz.	1	90.00		1,080.00	1	1,080.00						
83	Pie plate 9"	doz.	1	130.00		1,560.00	1	1,560.00						
84	Tube pan 9x3&1/2	doz.	1	280.00		3,360.00	1	3,360.00						
85	Loof pan 12x4x2&1/2	doz.	1	185.00		2,220.00	1	2,220.00						

86	Pie plate 10"	doz.	1	150.00	1,800.00	1	1,800.00								
87	Baking sheets 16 1/2x12 1/2	doz.	2	180.00	4,320.00	2	4,320.00								
88	Rectangular pan 12x8x2 1/2	doz.	2	190.00	4,560.00	2	4,560.00								
89	Round pan 9x2 1/2	doz.	2	185.00	4,440.00	2	4,440.00								
90	Round pan 7x2 1/2	doz.	1	165.00	1,980.00	1	1,980.00								
91	Round pan 12x1 1/2	doz.	1	250.00	3,000.00	1	3,000.00								
92	Round pan 15x2 1/2	doz.	1	290.00	3,480.00	1	3,480.00								
93	Square pan 8x8x2	doz.	1	120.00	1,440.00	1	1,440.00								
94	Square pan 8x8x1 1/2	doz.	1	118.00	1,416.00	1	1,416.00								
95	Rectangular 15x9x2	doz.	2	295.00	7,080.00	2	7,080.00								
96	Muffin pans 12 molds	doz.	1	280.00	3,360.00	1	3,360.00								
97	Soup plates, plain	pcs.	100	38.00	3,800.00	100	3,800.00								
98	Salad plates, white	pcs.	100	38.00	3,800.00	100	3,800.00								
99	Bread and butter plate, white	pcs.	100	35.00	3,500.00	100	3,500.00								
100	Entrée plate, white	pcs.	100	38.00	3,800.00	100	3,800.00								
101	Dessert plate	pcs.	100	35.00	3,500.00	100	3,500.00								
102	Dessert bowl	pcs.	100	35.00	3,500.00	100	3,500.00								
103	Soup spoon, Stainless	pcs.	100	48.00	4,800.00	100	4,800.00								
104	Spoon, stainless	pcs.	100	48.00	4,800.00	100	4,800.00								
105	Entrée forks, stainless	pcs.	100	48.00	4,800.00	100	4,800.00								
106	Butter knives, stainless	pcs.	100	65.00	6,500.00	100	6,500.00								
107	Teaspoon, stainless	pcs.	100	48.00	4,800.00	100	4,800.00								
108	Dessert spoon, stainless	pcs.	100	45.00	4,500.00	100	4,500.00								
109	Serving platter, big	pcs.	24	375.00	9,000.00	24	9,000.00								
110	Serving platter, medium	pcs.	24	350.00	8,400.00	24	8,400.00								
111	Serving platter, small	pcs.	24	325.00	7,800.00	24	7,800.00								
112	Serving spoon, stainless	pcs.	24	275.00	6,600.00	24	6,600.00								
113	Serving forks stainless	pcs.	24	275.00	6,600.00	24	6,600.00								
114	Soup Tureens, white	pcs.	24	750.00	18,000.00	24	18,000.00								
115	Gravy bowls	pcs.	24	650.00	15,600.00	24	15,600.00								
116	Tea sets, white	pcs.	24	1,250.00	30,000.00	24	30,000.00								
117	Sugar and creamer containers	sets	24	1,200.00	28,800.00	24	28,800.00								
118	Napkin holders, stainless	pcs.	50	275.00	13,750.00	50	13,750.00								
119	Placemats, good quality	pcs.	50	250.00	12,500.00	50	12,500.00								
120	Broiler, stainless	pcs.	6	2,500.00	15,000.00	6	15,000.00								
121	Kitchen aid, Big	units	3	4,950.00	14,850.00	3	14,850.00								
122	Bar counter Material	unit	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	1	15,000.00								
123	MFC-795CW (9-in-1 color inkjet MFC w/ wireless network)	unit	1	14,950.00	14,950.00	1	14,950.00								
124	Make up my room sign	pcs.	2	225.00	450.00	2	450.00								
125	Bed room slippers, white	doz.	1	200.00	2,400.00	1	2,400.00								
126	Bath rob, white,towell cloth	pcs.	2	50.00	100.00	50	100.00								
127	Trash bin 4 gallon, stainless	pcs.	2	1,250.00	2,500.00	2	2,500.00								
128	Hanger, good quality, stainless	doz.	2	950.00	22,800.00	2	22,800.00								
129	Maid's cart or trolley	unit	1	6,500.00	6,500.00	1	6,500.00								
130	Hand buck	pcs.	6	150.00	900.00	6	900.00								

131	Cleaning cloth for dusting surfaces, white	pcs.	6	150.00	900.00	6	900.00							
132	Shoe polish brush	pcs.	6	175.00	1,050.00	6	1,050.00							
133	Cobweb brush	pcs.	6	375.00	2,250.00	6	2,250.00							
134	Long handled broom	pcs.	6	375.00	2,250.00	6	2,250.00							
135	Feather duster	pcs.	6	175.00	1,050.00	6	1,050.00							
136	Mop head	pcs.	24	250.00	6,000.00	24	6,000.00							
137	Toilet bowl brush w/ holder	pcs.	6	350.00	2,100.00	6	2,100.00							
138	Mop bucket w/ wringer	sets	2	2,500.00	5,000.00	2	5,000.00							
139	Squeegee	pcs.	6	300.00	1,800.00	6	1,800.00							
140	Capet sweeper	units	2	4,950.00	9,900.00	2	9,900.00							
141	Floor mop Extractor w/ bin	unit	1	6,500.00	6,500.00	1	6,500.00							
142	Ladder	unit	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	1	2,500.00							
143	Safety deposit vault	unit	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	1	15,000.00							
144	Thrac pillow w/ cover	pcs.	6	210.00	1,260.00	6	1,260.00							
145	Flat sheet single, white cotton	pcs.	6	250.00	1,500.00	6	1,500.00							
146	Flat sheet double, white cotton	pcs.	6	240.00	1,440.00	6	1,440.00							
147	Blanket, white single size	pcs.	2	220.00	440.00	2	440.00							
148	Blanket, white double size	pcs.	2	390.00	780.00	2	780.00							
149	Bed cover, white single, cotton	pcs.	6	350.00	2,100.00	6	2,100.00							
150	Bed cover, white double, cotton	pcs.	6	495.00	2,970.00	6	2,970.00							
151	Bath towel white (cannon brand 20x40)	pcs.	6	380.00	2,280.00	6	2,280.00							
152	Face towel white 16x26, Cannon Brand	pcs.	6	280.00	1,680.00	6	1,680.00							
153	Hand towel white 12x12, Cannon Brand	pcs.	6	65.00	390.00	6	390.00							
154	Floor towel, white 16x26, Cannon Brand	pcs.	6	190.00	1,140.00	6	1,140.00							
155	Rubberized mat for bath tab, White	pcs.	6	185.00	1,110.00	6	1,110.00							
156	Dust pan	pcs.	12	45.00	540.00	6	540.00							
157	Bed pad for single bed	pcs.	2	190.00	380.00	2	380.00							
158	Bed pad for double bed (54x78)	pc.	1	220.00	220.00	1	220.00							
159	Pillow white w/cover (20x30)	pcs.	2	220.00	440.00	2	440.00							
160	Comperdium	pcs.	6	180.00	1,080.00	6	1,080.00							
161	Hand Dryer	pcs.	6	3,000.00	18,000.00	6	18,000.00							
162	Hair dryer	sets	2	1,500.00	3,000.00	2	3,000.00							
163	Shower cap	pcs.	6	50.00	300.00	6	300.00							
164	Thermo jug 1.5 liter	pcs.	2	600.00	1,200.00	2	1,200.00							
165	Mini Ref.	unit	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	1	6,000.00							
166	Samsung LCD 42"	unit	1	26,000.00	26,000.00	1	26,000.00							
167	Iron board	unit	1	690.00	690.00	1	690.00							
168	Bible	pc.	1	120.00	120.00	1	120.00							
169	Laundry bag	doz.	1	150.00	1,800.00	1	1,800.00							
170	Measuring cups	sets	12	200.00	2,400.00	12	2,400.00							
171	Measuring Spoon, Stainless	sets	12	150.00	1,800.00	12	1,800.00							
172	Cake Decorator Sets	sets	6	1,500.00	9,000.00	6	9,000.00							
173	Soup Tureen, white	pcs.	12	1,500.00	18,000.00	12	18,000.00							
174	Dimitasse Cup	pcs.	100	300.00	3,000.00	100	3,000.00							
175	Hp Ink # 60 (black)	pcs.	5	820.00	4,100.00	5	4,100.00							

							0						
176	Hp Ink # 60 (colored)	pcs.	3	1,020.00	3,060.00	3	3,060.00						
177	Ribbon Cartridge,SO15516/#8750 EPSON	packs	15	100.00	1,500.00	15	1,500.00						
178	Continous Ink Black	Pc	3	110.00	330.00	3	330.00						
179	Continous Ink Cyan	Pc	3	110.00	330.00	3	330.00						
180	Continous Ink Magenta	Pc	3	110.00	330.00	3	330.00						
181	Continous Ink Yellow	PC	3	110.00	330.00	3	330.00						
182	Acetate (for book cover)	roll	1	250.00	250.00	1	250.00						
183	arpiler	pads	20	10.00	200.00	20	200.00						
184	axion dishwashing paste (400 grams)	doz.	1	624.00	624.00	1	624.00						
185	Baygon multi-insect killer (600ml)	doz.	1	3,156.00	3,156.00	1	3,156.00						
186	Binder Clip (big)	boxes	2	500.00	500.00	2	500.00						
187	Binder Clip (small)	boxes	2	250.00	250.00	2	250.00						
188	Bond paper-long (paragon brand, substance 20)	reams	100	180.00	18,000.00	100	18,000.00						
189	Bond paper-short (paragon brand, substance 20)	reams	100	160.00	16,000.00	100	16,000.00						
190	Bond paper- A4	reams	10	180.00	1,800.00	10	1,800.00						
191	Broom stick	pcs.	50	20.00	1,000.00	50	1,000.00						
192	Brown envelope (long)	pcs.	100	7.00	700.00	100	700.00						
193	Brown envelope (short)	pcs.	100	6.00	600.00	100	600.00						
194	Cob web (long handle)	doz.	1	1,620.00	1,620.00	1	1,620.00						
195	Cannon paper-long (blue)	reams	5	800.00	4,000.00	5	4,000.00						
196	Cannon paper-long (green)	reams	5	800.00	4,000.00	5	4,000.00						
197	Cannon paper-long (peach)	reams	5	800.00	4,000.00	5	4,000.00						
198	Cannon paper-long (pink)	reams	5	800.00	4,000.00	5	4,000.00						

							0							
199	Cannon paper-short (blue)	reams	5	700.00	3,500.00	5	3,500.00							
200	Cannon paper-short (green)	reams	5	700.00	3,500.00	5	3,500.00							
201	Cannon paper-short (peach)	reams	5	700.00	3,500.00	5	3,500.00							
202	Cannon paper-short (pink)	reams	5	700.00	3,500.00	5	3,500.00							
203	Cartolina (assorted color)	sheets	50	75.00	3,750.00	50	3,750.00							
204	Chalk board	boxes	10	95.00	950.00	10	950.00							
205	Class record	pcs.	100	50.00	5,000.00	100	5,000.00							
206	Coconut hush	doz.	2	360.00	360.00	2	360.00							
207	Dust pan (big)	doz.	2	1,440.00	1,440.00	2	1,440.00							
208	Elmer's Glue (118ml)	pcs.	20	65.00	1,300.00	20	1,300.00							
209	Eraser, rubber, Super	pcs.	20	15.00	300.00	20	300.00							
210	Eraser, black board,joy	pcs.	10	15.00	150.00	10	150.00							
211	Ethyl Alcohol (300 ml, cleene brand)	doz.	2	75.00	1,800.00	2	1,800.00							
212	Expanded folder-long (green)	pcs.	100	12.00	1,200.00	100	1,200.00							
213	Expanded envelope (maroon)	pcs.	100	10.00	1,000.00	100	1,000.00							
214	Felt paper	doz.	1	200.00	200.00	1	200.00							
215	Filling box (green)	pcs.	50	75.00	3,750.00	50	3,750.00							
216	Filling box (red)	pcs.	50	75.00	3,750.00	50	3,750.00							
217	Folder (long)	pcs.	100	8.00	800.00	100	800.00							
218	Folder (short)	pcs.	100	6.00	600.00	100	600.00							
219	Glade air refreshener	pcs.	24	350.00	8,400.00	24	8,400.00							
220	Groundwood (long)	reams	12	160.00	1,920.00	12	1,920.00							
221	HBW Ballpen (black)	boxes	10	60.00	600.00	10	600.00							

					0		0							
222	HBW Ballpen (blue)	boxes	10	60.00	0	600.0	10	0	600.0					
223	HBW Ballpen (red)	boxes	10	60.00	0	600.0	10	0	600.0					
224	Index Stabs	boxes	10	80.00	0	800.0	10	0	800.0					
225	Joy dishwashing liquid	doz.	2	720.00	0	720.0	2	0	720.0					
226	Mailing envelope (long)	boxes	3	260.00	0	780.0	3	0	780.0					
227	Mailing envelope (short)	boxes	2	250.00	0	500.0	2	0	500.0					
228	Masking Tape 1"	spools	12	25.00	0	300.0	12	0	300.0					
229	Masking Tape 2"	spools	12	30.00	0	360.0	12	0	360.0					
230	Mop head	doz.	3	5,940.00	0	5,940.0	3	0	5,940.0					
231	Mop head holder	doz.	1	1,080.00	0	1,080.0	1	0	1,080.0					
232	Muriatic Acid GLEAM	pcs.	12	23.50	0	282.0	12	0	282.0					
233	Off lotion (50ml)	doz.	2	900.00	0	1,800.0	2	0	1,800.0					
234	Packing tape 1"	rolls	12	30.00	0	360.0	12	0	360.0					
235	Packing tape 2"	rolls	12	40.00	0	480.0	12	0	480.0					
236	Paper clip (big)	boxes	5	30.00	0	150.0	5	0	150.0					
237	Paper clip (small)	boxes	5	25.00	0	125.0	5	0	125.0					
238	Paper fastener (apple fastener)	boxes	5	60.00	0	300.0	5	0	300.0					
239	Paper PX News print (long)	reams	12	110.00	0	1,320.0	10	0	1,320.0					
240	Paper PX News print (short)	reams	12	100.00	0	1,200.0	10	0	1,200.0					
241	Paste wax (red,3kg each)	gollons	20	350.00	0	7,000.0	20	0	7,000.0					
242	Pencil, Mongol #2	boxes	5	70.00	0	350.0	5	0	350.0					
243	Pilot Ballpen fine (black)	boxes	4	440.00	0	1,760.0	4	0	1,760.0					
244	Pilot Ballpen fine (blue)	boxes	2	440.00	0	880.0	2	0	880.0					

					0		0						
245	Pilot Ballpen fine (red)	boxes	2	440.00	0	880.0	2	0	880.0				
246	Push pins	packs	10	30.00	0	300.0	10	0	300.0				
247	Record Book (300 pages)	pcs.	24	49.75	0	1,194.0	24	0	1,194.0				
248	Record Book (500 pages)	pcs.	24	94.75	0	2,274.0	24	0	2,274.0				
249	Rubberband, Arrow Bands	boxes	2	200.00	0	400.0	2	0	400.0				
250	Scotch tape 1"	pcs.	10	30.00	0	300.0	10	0	300.0				
251	Scotch tape 2"	Spools	10	40.00	0	400.0	10	0	400.0				
252	Scotch tape 3"	Spools	10	50.00	0	500.0	10	0	500.0				
253	Scotch brite	pcs.	12	30.00	0	360.0	12	0	360.0				
254	Scotch brite cleanser	pcs.	12	20.00	0	240.0	12	0	240.0				
255	Stabilo Boss (Blue)	pcs.	5	40.00	0	200.0	5	0	200.0				
256	Stabilo Boss (green)	pcs.	5	40.00	0	200.0	5	0	200.0				
257	Stabilo Boss (orange)	pcs.	5	40.00	0	200.0	5	0	200.0				
258	Stabilo Boss (pink)	pcs.	5	40.00	0	200.0	5	0	200.0				
259	Stabilo Boss (red)	pcs.	5	40.00	0	200.0	5	0	200.0				
260	Stabilo Boss (yellow)	pcs.	5	40.00	0	200.0	5	0	200.0				
261	Sign pen #1 pilot (black)	pcs.	48	80.00	0	3,840.0	48	0	3,840.0				
262	Soft broom	pcs.	50	80.00	0	4,000.0	50	0	4,000.0				
263	Stamp pad	pcs.	5	50.00	0	250.0	5	0	250.0				
264	Stamp pad ink	btls.	5	50.00	0	250.0	5	0	250.0				
265	Staple wire No.35 (max brand)	boxes	15	120.00	0	1,800.0	15	0	1,800.0				
266	Specialty Paper (long)	packs	10	600.00	0	6,000.0	10	0	6,000.0				
267	Specialty Paper (short)	packs	10	500.00	0	5,000.0	10	0	5,000.0				

					0		0							
268	Super color marker SC-F Fine (black)	doz.	3	1,800.00	0	1,800.0	3	1,800.0						
269	Super color marker SC-F Fine (blue)	doz.	3	1,800.00	0	1,800.0	3	1,800.0						
270	Super color marker SC-F Fine (red)	doz.	3	1,800.00	0	1,800.0	3	1,800.0						
271	Thumb tax	boxes	10	6.00	0	60.0	10	60.0						
272	Toilet paper (6 pcs. per pack)	packs	6	100.00	0	600.0	6	600.0						
273	Touch & Go correction fluid	doz.	2	400.00	0	400.0	2	400.0						
274	Transparency	reams	5	300.00	0	1,500.0	5	1,500.0						
275	Water well paste, red stones	pcs.	12	30.00	0	360.0	12	360.0						
276	Whitewoove (long)	reams	10	220.00	0	2,200.0	10	2,200.0						
277	Whitewoove (short)	reams	5	210.00	0	1,050.0	5	1,050.0						
278	WyteBoard Marker	doz.	5	450.00	0	2,250.0	5	2,250.0						
279	WyteBoard Marker Refill ink Pilot,(Black)	doz.	2	1,700.00	0	3,400.0	2	3,400.0						
280	WyteBoard Marker Refill ink Pilot,(Blue)	doz.	1	1,700.00	0	1,700.0	1	1,700.0						
281	WyteBoard Marker Refill ink Pilot,(Red)	doz.	1	1,700.00	0	1,700.0	1	1,700.0						
282	Thermal Paper	pcs.	6	100.00	0	600.0	6	600.0						
283	Flip Chart Pad	pad	10	200.00	0	2,000.0	10	2,000.0						
284	Cutter with Blade	packs	10	50.00	0	500.0	10	500.0						
285	SCISSORS, (6"), Gedi	pcs.	5	15.00	0	75.0	5	75.0						
286	Puncher max	packs	3	280.00	0	840.0	3	840.0						
287	SHARPENER, single cutterhead, Joy	pcs.	2	200.00	0	400.0	2	400.0						
288	Stapler max HD-50/50R	pcs.	5	150.00	0	750.0	5	750.0						
289	Computer Set (E machine EL 1852) complete accessories	Set	1	20,000.00	0	20,000.0	1	20,000.0						
290	Brother MFC-795CW (9 in 1 color inkjet MFC w/ wireless Network)Continuous	unit	1	5,000.00	0	5,000.0	1	5,000.0						

	Ink				0		0						
291	Flip Board Stand	pc	1	5,000.00	0	5,000.0	1	5,000.0					
292	White Board 4'x8'	pcs.	2	5,000.00	0	10,000.0	2	10,000.0					
293	Printer Upgrade (Continuous)	pcs.	2	5,000.00	0	10,000.0	2	10,000.0					
294	Punching & Binding machine (24 hole)	pc.	1	4,000.00		4,000.00	1	4,000.0					
295	Armed chair	pcs.	100	600.00	0	60,000.0	100	60,000.0					
296	Card reader (all-in-one)	pc.	1	500.00		500.00	1	500.0					
297	Crimping tool	pcs.	2	600.00		1,200.00	2	1,200.0					
298	Emergency Light	pcs.	2	4,000.00		8,000.00	2	8,000.0					
299	External Optical Drive- Samsung SE-T084L/AMBM External DVD- Writer with Lightscribe	unit	1	8,000.00		8,000.00	1	8,000.0					
300	Genius Optical Scroll mouse	pcs.	20	300.00	0	6,000.0	20	6,000.0					
301	Laptop (Acer Aspire)	set	1	89,800.00	0	89,900.0	1	89,900.0					
302	LCD Monitor (AOC 15" LCD monitor)	pcs.	15	6,500.00		97,500.00	15	97,500.0					
303	LCD Projector	pc.	1	62,500.00		62,500.00	1	62,500.0					
304	Overhead Projector	pc.	1	30,000.00		30,000.00	1	30,000.0					
305	Printer-Epson LX 300+11	units	3	11,000.00		33,000.00	3	33,000.0					
306	1TB Desktop External Hard Drive	unit	1	5,200.00		5,200.00	1	5,200.0					
307	Tools Screwdriver set	set	1	500.00		500.00	1	500.0					
308	TP Link wireless N-Router	pc.	1	2,000.00		2,000.00	1	2,000.0					
309	TV-tuner: Hybrid analog and digital TV-tuner card, supporting software MPEG-2 stream encoding	unit	2	1,030.00		2,060.00	2	2,060.0					
310	VGA monitor cable (15 meters)	length	2	2,500.00		5,000.00	2	5,000.0					
311	VGA monitor cable (30 meters)	length	1	4,000.00		4,000.00	1	4,000.0					
312	Western Digital 1TB Portable HDD	pc.	1	8,000.00		8,000.00	1	8,000.0					
313	Computer set	unit	1	32,000.00		32,000.00	1	32,000.0					

							0						
314	Head set (A4 tech.)	pcs.	2	1,000.00	2,000.00	2	2,000.00						
315	Epson S7 LCD Projector w/ USB Port & Accessories	Unit	1	30,000.00	30,000.00	1	30,000.00						
316	Wall fan	units	2	1,500.00	3,000.00	2	3,000.00						
317	Industrial fan	unit	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	1	3,000.00						
318	Enamel white(boysen)	gal.	20	750.00	15,000.00	20	15,000.00						
319	Enamel Blue (boysen)	gal.	20	750.00	15,000.00	20	15,000.00						
320	Enamel maroon (boysen)	gal.	20	750.00	15,000.00	20	15,000.00						
321	Laquer thinner (boysen)	pcs.	20	450.00	9,000.00	20	9,000.00						
322	Paint thinner (boysen)	pcs.	20	400.00	8,000.00	20	8,000.00						
323	Spray gun	pcs.	4	1,700.00	6,800.00	4	6,800.00						
324	Marine plywood 4x8x3/4	sheets	10	850.00	8,500.00	10	8,500.00						
325	Marine plywood 4x8x1/2	sheets	20	650.00	13,000.00	20	13,000.00						
326	Marine plywood 4x8x1/8	sheets	20	550.00	11,000.00	20	11,000.00						
327	Laquer flo (boysen)	gal.	20	600.00	12,000.00	20	12,000.00						
328	Clear gloss (boysen)	gal.	20	800.00	16,000.00	20	16,000.00						
329	CW nails 2"	kls.	40	60.00	2,400.00	40	2,400.00						
330	CW nails 2 & 1/2	kls.	40	65.00	2,600.00	40	2,600.00						
331	CW nails 3"	kls.	40	62.00	2,480.00	40	2,480.00						
332	CW nails 1"	kls.	40	40.00	1,600.00	40	1,600.00						
333	CW nail 4"	kls.	40	60.00	2,400.00	40	2,400.00						
334	Finishing nails 1"	kls.	40	35.00	1,400.00	40	1,400.00						
335	Finishing nails 1/2	kls.	40	40.00	1,600.00	40	1,600.00						
336	Finishing nails 2"	kls.	40	40.00	1,600.00	40	1,600.00						

							0							
337	Finishing nails 2 & 1/2	kls.	40	50.00	2,000.00	40	2,000.00							
338	Monoblock chair	pcs.	15	395.00	5,925.00	15	5,925.00							
339	Cement (portland)	bags	115	206.00	23,690.00	115	23,690.00							
340	Fresh sand	cu.m.	10	650.00	6,500.00	10	6,500.00							
341	Gravel (G1)	cu.m.	11	900.00	9,900.00	11	9,900.00							
342	Deformed Bar (10mm diam.)	pcs.	91	118.25	10,760.75	91	10,760.75							
343	G.I. Tie Wire (GA.16)	kls.	15	75.00	1,125.00	15	1,125.00							
344	Conc. Hollow Block (4"x8"x16")	pcs.	460	12.00	5,520.00	460	5,520.00							
345	Ceramic Wall Tile (12"x12")	pcs.	135	36.00	4,860.00	135	4,860.00							
346	Ceramic Floor Tile (12"x12")	pcs.	35	36.00	1,260.00	35	1,260.00							
347	Ceramic Floor Tile (16"x16")	pcs.	575	68.00	39,100.00	575	39,100.00							
348	Tile grout	packs	25	50.00	1,250.00	25	1,250.00							
349	PVC Tile Trim	pcs.	6	35.00	210.00	6	210.00							
350	Lauaan Lumber (Rough) (2"x2"x12')	pcs.	23	160.00	3,680.00	23	3,680.00							
351	Marine Plywood (1/4"x4'x8')	sheet	7	290.00	2,030.00	7	2,030.00							
352	Marine Plywood (3/4"x4'x8')	sheet	7	892.45	6,247.15	7	6,247.15							
353	Coco Lumber (2"x2"x12')	pcs.	6	64.00	384.00	6	384.00							
354	Concealed Hinge	pairs	30	50.00	1,500.00	30	1,500.00							
355	Cabinet Door Catches	pcs.	15	8.00	120.00	15	120.00							
356	Heavy Duty Door Hinge(3"x4")	pairs	4	35.00	140.00	35	140.00							
357	Cylindrical Lockset/Knob	set	1	685.00	685.00	1	685.00							
358	Assorted Nails	kilo	10	60.00	600.00	10	600.00							
359	Flat Latex (boysen # 701)	gal.	3	430.00	1,290.00	3	1,290.00							

					0		0						
360	Semi-Gloss Latex	gal.	4	498.45	0	1,993.8	4	0	1,993.8				
361	Patching Compound	kls.	6	28.50	0	171.0	6	0	171.0				
362	Tinting Color (Waterbased)	pint	8	43.50	0	348.0	8	0	348.0				
363	Flat Wall Enamel (boysen #800)	gal.	3	477.25	5	1,431.7	3	5	1,431.7				
364	Semi-Gloss Enamel	gal.	5	495.00	0	2,475.0	5	0	2,475.0				
365	Easytite with Hardener	gal.	1	588.00	0	588.0	1	0	588.0				
366	Stikwell	liter	2	125.00	0	250.0	2	0	250.0				
367	Tinting Color (Oil based)	pint	8	49.50	0	396.0	8	0	396.0				
368	Paint Thinner	gal.	2	371.00	0	742.0	2	0	742.0				
369	Roller Brush 12"	pcs.	2	125.00	0	250.0	2	0	250.0				
370	Roller Brush 4"	pcs.	2	102.00	0	204.0	2	0	204.0				
371	Paint Brush 2"	pc	1	38.00	0	38.0	1	0	38.0				
372	Paint Brush 1"	pc	1	22.00	0	22.0	1	0	22.0				
373	Sand Paper	pcs.	30	55.00	0	1,650.0	30	0	1,650.0				
374	PVC Pipe 4" Diam.	pc	1	626.00	0	626.0	1	0	626.0				
375	PVC Pipe 2" Diam.	pcs.	3	234.75	5	704.2	3	5	704.2				
376	PVC Sanitary Elbow 4"x90 degree	pcs.	3	108.00	0	324.0	3	0	324.0				
377	PVC Sanitary Elbow 2"x90 degree	pcs.	9	28.75	5	258.7	9	5	258.7				
378	PVC Sanitary Wye 2"x 2" diam.	pcs.	2	162.25	0	324.5	2	0	324.5				
379	PVC Sanitary Tee 2" x 2" diam.	pcs.	2	40.75	0	81.5	2	0	81.5				
380	PVC Sanitary Wye 4"x 4" diam.	pc	1	156.75	5	156.7	1	5	156.7				
381	Solvent Cement	pint	1	187.75	5	187.7	1	5	187.7				
382	Eslon Blu 1/2" x 90 diam.	pcs.	3	60.00		180.0	3		180.0				

					0		0						
383	Elbow 1/2"x 90 degree	pcs.	6	15.00	0	90.0	6	0	90.0				
384	Tee 1/2" diam.	pc	1	15.00	0	15.0	1	0	15.0				
385	Watercloset; Lavatory; Soap Holder, Tissue Paper Holder, Shower Head, Shower Valve, Faucet,	sets	1	15,000.00	0	15,000.0	1	0	15,000.0				
386	Floor Drain 4" x 4"(Stainless)	pcs.	2	50.00	0	100.0	2	0	100.0				
387	Electrical Wire No. 14, TW	Roll	1	1,933.00	0	1,933.0	1	0	1,933.0				
388	Utility Box 2" x 4" (PVC)	pcs.	3	18.00	0	54.0	3	0	54.0				
389	Flush-mount Switch 1 Gang, with Plate	pcs.	2	112.30	0	224.6	2	0	224.6				
390	Flush-mount Switch 3-Gang, with Plate	pc	1	208.00	0	208.0	1	0	208.0				
391	Downlight 4" Diam.	pcs.	2	110.50	0	221.0	2	0	221.0				
392	Pinlight 2" diam.	pcs.	3	230.00	0	690.0	3	0	690.0				
393	Electronic Lamp	pcs.	7	365.00	0	2,555.0	7	0	2,555.0				
394	Electrical Conduit (1/2" dia.,PVC	pcs.	5	170.00	0	850.0	5	0	850.0				
395	Junction Box (4"x4", PVC	pcs.	2	18.00	0	36.0	2	0	36.0				
396	Electrical Tape (Big)	pc	1	58.00	0	58.0	1	0	58.0				
397	Double Adhesive Tape (3M Brand, Big)	pcs.	2	480.00	0	960.0	2	0	960.0				
398	Armed chair	pcs.	100	600.00	0	60,000.0	100	0	60,000.0				
399	ELECTRIC FAN, with stand, Hanabishi	piece	1	1,000.00	0	1,000.0	1	0	1,000.0				
400	Filing cabinet	pcs.	4	10,000.00	0	40,000.0	4	0	40,000.0				
401	Sala set (wood)	set	1	40,000.00	0	40,000.0	1	0	40,000.0				
402	Swivel Chairs	pcs.	3	1,500.00	0	4,500.0	3	0	4,500.0				
403	Teachers table	pcs.	40	2,000.00	0	80,000.0	40	0	80,000.0				
404	Punching & Binding machine (24 hole)	pc.	1	4,000.00	0	4,000.0	1	0	4,000.0				
405	Bread flour	kls.	5	50.00	0	250.00	5	0	250.00				

406	Cake flour	kls.	10	48.00	480.00	10	480.00							
407	All-purpose flour	kls.	5	50.00	250.00	5	250.00							
408	Baking powder	kl.	1	175.00	175.00	1	175.00							
409	Baking soda (Big, Arm & Hammer Brand)	boxes	2	90.00	180.00	2	180.00							
410	Cooking oil (Minola/Bakers)	gal.	1	392.00	392.00	1	392.00							
411	Pineapple juice	doz.	2	660.00	1320.00	2	1,320.00							
412	Sugar (white)	kls.	10	68.00	680.00	10	680.00							
413	Milk, Evap (Alpine)	doz.	2	588.00	1176.00	2	1,176.00							
414	Eggs (Large)	pcs.	50	5.00	250.00	50	250.00							
415	Vanilla	btl.	1	80.00	80.00	1	80.00							
416	Cocoa (Hershey)	kls.	2	225.00	450.00	2	450.00							
417	Cherries	btls.	6	125.00	750.00	6	750.00							
418	All-purpose cream	doz.	2	210.00	420.00	2	420.00							
419	Confectioner's sugar	boxes	10	50.00	500.00	10	500.00							
420	Chocolate Bar	bars	5	125.00	625.00	5	625.00							
421	Chocolate Syrup	kls.	3	150.00	450.00	3	450.00							
422	Food Color (assorted)	boxes	5	72.00	360.00	5	360.00							
423	Sugar flowers (for cake)	bunds	20	20.00	400.00	20	400.00							
424	Colored Sprinkle Sugar	packs	15	15.00	225.00	15	225.00							
425	Butter (anchor)	doz.	1	1,380.00	1380.00	1	1,380.00							
426	Whipped cream	gal.	1	500.00	500.00	1	500.00							
427	Casuy nut	kls.	2	200.00	400.00	2	400.00							
428	Walnuts	kl.	1	380.00	380.00	1	380.00							
429	Crisco, Shortening (big)	cans	2	180.00	360.00	2	360.00							
430	Desiccated, coconut (Ram Brand)	bags	5	50.00	250.00	5	250.00							
431	Orange	btls.	5	90.00	450.00	5	450.00							
432	Rice wine	btls.	2	150.00	300.00	2	300.00							
433	Pepper, ground (white)	btls.	5	45.00	225.00	5	225.00							
434	Thyne	btls.	5	65.00	325.00	5	325.00							
435	Vinegar (Del Monte)	gal.	1	280.00	280.00	1	280.00							
436	Soy sauce (Silver swan)	gal.	1	320.00	320.00	1	320.00							
437	Onion	kls.	2	120.00	240.00	2	240.00							
438	Garlic	kl.	1	160.00	160.00	1	160.00							
439	Beef, tenderloin	kls.	5	300.00	1500.00	5	1,500.00							
440	Dressed chicken	kls.	5	132.00	660.00	5	660.00							
441	Oyster Sauce	btls.	3	90.00	270.00	3	270.00							
442	Ham, 250g	packs	8	150.00	1200.00	8	1,200.00							
443	Bacon	packs	6	185.00	1110.00	6	1,110.00							
444	Fish Fillets	kls.	5	200.00	1000.00	5	1,000.00							
445	Ground pork	kls.	3	180.00	540.00	3	540.00							
446	Fresh Shrimp	kls.	2	260.00	520.00	2	520.00							
447	Letuse	kls.	5	104.00	520.00	5	520.00							
448	Tomatoes	kls.	2	40.00	80.00	2	80.00							
449	Carrots	kls.	3	120.00	360.00	3	360.00							
450	Cheese	bars	10	35.00	350.00	10	350.00							

451	Quik melt	bars	5	140.00	700.00	5	700.00							
452	Bread crumbs	packs	6	35.00	210.00	6	210.00							
453	Sesame oil	liters	2	225.00	450.00	2	450.00							
454	Mayonaise	gal.	2	450.00	900.00	2	900.00							
455	Salad Oil (1 liter)	btl.	2	350.00	700.00	2	700.00							
456	Honey (Big)	btl.	6	125.00	750.00	6	750.00							
457	Mustard	btl.	3	295.00	885.00	3	885.00							
458	Fruit cocktail	doz.	1	1,500.00	1500.00	1	1,500.00							
459	Pineapple Tidbits	doz.	1	1,020.00	1020.00	1	1,020.00							
460	Apple	kls.	25	20.00	500.00	25	500.00							
461	Salt	salmon	6	84.00	504.00	6	504.00							
462	Salt pepper	kilo	1/4	150.00	150.00	1/4	150.00							
463	Aluminum foil (8 meters)	rolls	4	98.00	392.00	4	392.00							
464	Cling Wrap (12 meters)	rolls	3	95.00	285.00	3	285.00							
465	Plastic disposable gloves (small)	packs	5	58.00	290.00	5	290.00							
466	Plastic garbage bag (Big)	packs	6	50.00	300.00	6	300.00							
467	Detergent Bar (Champion)	bars	3	18.00	54.00	3	54.00							
468	Liquid detergent (Joy)	packs	3	18.00	54.00	3	54.00							
469	Scotch brite (Heavy duty)	pcs.	6	30.00	180.00	6	180.00							
470	Tissue paper (kleenex)	rolls	6	35.00	210.00	6	210.00							
471	Sando bag (Medium)	pcs.	200	1.00	200.00	200	200.00							
472	Sando bag (Large)	pcs.	200	5.00	1000.00	200	1,000.00							
473	Table napkin , Empress (200 Sheets)	reams	3	150.00	450.00	3	450.00							
474	Pins	boxes	10	15.00	150.00	10	150.00							
475	Thumb tax	boxes	10	20.00	200.00	10	200.00							
476	Brown Sugar	kls.	5	60.00	300.00	5	300.00							
477	Gulaman bar	pcs.	12	15.00	180.00	12	180.00							
478	Malagkit rice	kls.	5	70.00	350.00	5	350.00							
479	Atsuete seeds	kilo	1/4	35.00	35.00	1/4	35.00							
480	Lihya	btl.	1	65.00	65.00	1	65.00							
481	Cream of tactor	btl.	3	45.00	135.00	3	135.00							
482	Chcolate syrup hershey	btls.	3	225.00	675.00	3	675.00							
483	Kiwi	pcs.	20	38.00	760.00	20	760.00							
484	Banana (costa)	Bunch	5	30.00	150.00	5	150.00							
485	Red wine	btls.	6	58.00	348.00	6	348.00							
486	White wine	btls.	6	58.00	348.00	6	348.00							
487	Corn oil	gal.	1	450.00	450.00	1	450.00							
488	Olive oil (500ml.)	btl.	1	950.00	950.00	1	950.00							
489	Worcheshue Sauce	btl.	6	21.00	126.00	6	126.00							
490	Tomatoe Sauce (Litro pack, 240ml.)	box	1	1,000.00	1000.00	1	1,000.00							
491	Flat led TV (Samsung 37")	unit	1	35,000.00	35000.00	1	35,000.00							
492	DVD Player, 7" TFE 7777	unit	1	6,490.00	6490.00	1	6,490.00							
493	Stand fan	unit	20	1,390.00	27800.00	20	27,800.00							
494	Air-conditioner, Carrier Power Invenrer, Split Type H2.0	units	2	19,100.00	38200.00	2	38,200.00							
495	DVD External Drive	unit	1	2,180.00	2180.00	1	2,180.00							

532	Super color marker SC-F Fine (blue)	doz.	3	1,800.00	0	1,800.00	3	0	1,800.00						
533	Super color marker SC-F Fine (red)	doz.	3	1,800.00	0	1,800.00	3	0	1,800.00						
534	Bond paper-short (paragon brand, substance 20)	reams	5	160.00	0	800.00	5	0	800.00						
535	Expanded envelope (maroon)	pcs.	40	12.00	0	480.00	40	0	480.00						
536	Modules for Training materials from TESDA	persons	35	1,800.00	0	1,800.00	35	0	1,800.00						
537	Cartolina (assorted color)	doz.	1	900.00	0	900.00	1	0	900.00						
538	Manila Paper	doz.	2	144.00	0	144.00	2	0	144.00						
539	Transparency	reams	2	300.00	0	600.00	2	0	600.00						
540	Food (P120.00 each)	persons	35	21,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00	35	21,000.00	21,000.00						
541	Honorarium for speaker	persons	5	2,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5	10,000.00	10,000.00						
542	Round table conference w/ Industry Partners	pc	1	25,000.00	0	25,000.00	1	0	25,000.00						
543	Students and Parents Recognition	persons	250	100.00	0	25,000.00	100	0	25,000.00						
544	Educational tour for BSHRT 2nd year Students on MAY 7-11, 2012	persons	100	9,900.00	0	999,900.00	100	0	999,900.00						
545	Faculty Educational Tour	persons	35	7,000.00	0	245,000.00	35	0	245,000.00						
546	System Unit	Pcs	10	20,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	10	0	200,000.00						
547	UTP Cable	box	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	1	0	6,000.00						
548	VGA Video Splitter	Pc	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	1	0	6,000.00						
549	VGA Monitor Cable	Pcs	2	4,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	2	0	8,000.00						
550	Circuit Breaker	Pc	1	1,000.00	0	1,000.00	1	0	1,000.00						
551	Emergency Light	Pcs	2	4,000.00	0	8,000.00	2	0	8,000.00						
552	Vacuum Cleaner	unit	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1	0	2,000.00						
553	Blower	pc	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1	0	2,000.00						
554	Monoblock Chairs	pcs	20	400.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	20	0	8,000.00						
555	Side Cutter Pliers	pcs	1	200.00	200.00	200.00	1	0	200.00						

556	long nose pliers	pcs	1	200.00	200.00	1	200.00							
557	Wall Clock	pcs	1	500.00	500.00	1	500.00							
558	Soldering Gun	Pc	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	1	3,000.00							
559	Soldering Iron	Pc	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	1	3,000.00							
560	Steel bars (10 mm)	pcs	20	178.00	3560.00	20	3560.00							
561	Portland Cement	Bags	20	210.00	420.00	20	420.00							
562	2x2x90 pvc Elbow	Pcs	6	15.00	90.00	6	90.00							
563	2x2x45 pvc Elbow	Pcs	6	10.00	60.00	6	60.00							
564	2x2 pvc Elbow	Pcs	2	20.00	40.00	2	40.00							
565	2" PVC Clean Out	Pcs	2	15.00	30.00	2	30.00							
566	1\2" P.A. Pipe	Pcs	10	30.00	300.00	10	300.00							
567	1\2" Faucet Wall Type (stainless)	Meters	4	550.00	2200.00	4	2200.00							
568	1\2" G.I. T	Pcs	5	18.00	90.00	5	90.00							
569	1\2" G.I. Cuppling	Pcs	5	10.00	50.00	5	50.00							
570	1\2"x90 G.I. Elbow	Pcs	10	15.00	150.00	10	150.00							
571	1\2" Tiplon Tape	Pcs	20	10.00	200.00	20	200.00							
572	Solvent Cement	Lit.	1\2	45.00	22.50	1\2	22.50							
573	Glass/ Aluminum Door (Heavy Duty)	Unit	2	12000.00	24000.00	2	24000.00							
574	.90x210 Wooden Door	unit	2	4500.00	9000.00	2	9000.00							
575	2x90x210 Door Jamb	sets	2	4,500.00	9,000.00	2	9,000.00							
576	2x90x210 Pannel Door	sets	2	4,500.00	9,000.00	2	9,000.00							
577	2x20x3 1/6 Angle Bar	pcs	7	300.00	2,100.00	7	2,100.00							
578	2x30x1/8 C Purlins	pcs	10	500.00	5,000.00	10	5,000.00							
579	2x60x210 Plastic Door	sets	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	1	2,000.00							
580	3x10 G I Sheet Corrogated	sheet	5	300.00	1,500.00	5	1,500.00							
581	2" Texscrew	kls	2	200.00	400.00	2	400.00							
582	4x10 G I Shet	sheet	4	300.00	1,200.00	4	1,200.00							
583	Welding Rod	Kls	5	1,000.00	5,000.00	5	5,000.00							
584	Ceramic Tiles	pcs	2500	180.00	450,000.00	2500	450,000.00							
585	Tile Grout	bags	200	55.00	11,000.00	200	11,000.00							
586	Armed chair	pcs.	100	600.00	60,000.00	100	60,000.00							

					0		0							
587	ELECTRIC FAN, with stand, Hanabishi	piece	1	1,000.00	0	1,000.0	1	0	1,000.0					
588	Punching & Binding machine (24 hole)	pc.	1	4,000.00	4,000.00		1	0	4,000.0					
589	PERFECTA CAPPUCCINO GRAPHIC TOUCH ESAM 5600	pc.	1	108,000.00	108,000.00		1		108,000.00					
590	Panasonic Frost Free Refrigerator NR-B859A	unit	4	9,995.00	39,980.00		4		39,980.00					
591	Carrier Air conditioner 1.5HP Window type	unit	4	25,500.00	102,000.00		4		102,000.00					
592	La Germania Gas Range Industrial type, N9C 61X	unit	4	75,000.00	300,000.00		4		300,000.00					
593	Rinnai Automatic Rice Cooker 50 cups capacity	unit	2	4,500.00	9,000.00		2		9,000.00					
594	Water Dispenser GE GDV25	unit	2	11,250.00	22,500.00		2		22,500.00					
595	Housekeeping /cleaning Bucket Wringer 16991	pcs.	4	2,600.00	10,400.00		4		10,400.00					
596	Rice Warmer ERW 50	unit	4	11,000.00	44,000.00		4		44,000.00					
597	Soup Warmer RD5-100	unit	1	4,750.00	4,750.00		1		4,750.00					
598	Chocolate Fountain, Dowell	unit	4	3,400.00	13,600.00		4		13,600.00					
599	Chambers Maid Cart	pcs.	2	5,000.00	10,000.00		2		10,000.00					
600	Hot Dog Maker	unit	6	985	5,910.00		6		5,910.00					
601	Gas Stove 2Burner, La Germania	unit	6	2,400.00	14,400.00		6		14,400.00					
602	Steamer 3 layers , Camel Brand	unit	6	2,895.00	17,370.00		6		17,370.00					
603	Sandwich Maker	unit	6	985	5,910.00		6		5,910.00					
604	Indoor, Electric Grill-G2706	unit	4	2,240.00	8,960.00		4		8,960.00					
605	Wine Bucket, Stainless	pcs.	6	475	2,850.00		6		2,850.00					
606	Sterilizer MARKES-MSTP	unit	4	3,000.00	12,000.00		4		12,000.00					
607	Thermo Cooler GT-615L	unit	4	4,700.00	18,800.00		4		18,800.00					
608	Taco Pan 28 cm. non-stick Sunnex brand	pcs.	6	600	3,600.00		6		3,600.00					
609	Vat , Aluminum, 8 kl, Dragon brand	pcs.	6	2,500.00	15,000.00		6		15,000.00					
610	Casserole Sunnex Professional 28 cm	set	24	3,699.15	88,779.60		24		88,779.60					
611	Casserole Sunnex Professional 26 cm	set	24	3,299.75	79,194.00		24		79,194.00					
612	Casserole Sunnex Professional 24 cm	set	24	2,299.75	55,194.00		24		55,194.00					
613	Skillet Sunnex Professional , 28 cm	pcs.	24	1,699.75	40,794.00		24		40,794.00					
614	Skillet Sunnex Professional, 26 cm	pcs.	24	1,599.75	38,394.00		24		38,394.00					
615	Skillet Sunnex Professional , 24 cm	pcs.	24	1,499.75	35,994.00		24		35,994.00					
616	Stylish Pot, 37cm , Sunnex	pcs.	24	1,199.75	28,794.00		24		28,794.00					
617	Wok, Sunnex 30 cm	pcs.	24	1,199.75	28,794.00		24		28,794.00					
618	Grill Pan 28 cm	pcs.	12	849.75	10,197.00		12		10,197.00					
619	Computer /Fabric Chair CH6092A 105-115 cm 1	pcs.	4	3,500.00	14,000.00		4		14,000.00					
620	Steel Cabinets, 4 shelves, HDC-032	pcs.	6	9,500.00	57,000.00		6		57,000.00					
621	Inkjet Printer, Brother MFC-795CW	unit	2	14,950.00	29,900.00		2		29,900.00					
622	USB Apacer 8 GB	pcs.	2	2,500.00	5,000.00		2		5,000.00					
623	LCD Wide Screen, 76x70	pcs.	6	5,980.00	35,880.00		6		35,880.00					
624	LCD Projector,ACERP1270	unit	2	41,980.00	83,960.00		2		83,960.00					
625	Flat TV Sanyo, 32 inch	unit	1	28,595.00	28,595.00		1		28,595.00					
626	OVERHEAD PROJECTOR	unit	6	6,500.00	39,000.00		6		39,000.00					
627	Computer Chair CH6092A,63 105-115 cm	pcs.	6	2,500.00	15,000.00		6		15,000.00					
628	Computer Table,PC305, 128 cm	pcs.	3	2,750.00	8,250.00		3		8,250.00					

629	Sound System, compact type	unit	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	1	25,000.00						
630	Mono block Chairs, Ruby Brand	pcs.	200	395	79,000.00	200	79,000.00						
631	Mono block Round Tables, six setters	pcs.	50	1,795.00	89,750.00	50	89,750.00						
632	SUPER FIRM BED, 8x48x78	set	1	14,700.00	14,700.00	1	14,700.00						
633	SS 3 Sink Dishwashing Table, L 2200,with 660, AN1304#4 Finish, Stainless	unit	4	39,000.00	156,000.00	4	156,000.00						
634	Preparation Table w/ Bottom shelf, SSANSI 304 #4, L2200,W 600, Stainless	unit	8	20,000.00	160,000.00	8	160,000.00						
635	Double wall shelves, L 2200, W 300, stainless	pcs.	8	8,800.00	70,400.00	8	70,400.00						
636	SS Pot and Pans w/sink bowl, Dim 1000mmLx710mmW860mm	pcs.	4	28,728.00	114,912.00	4	114,912.00						
637	Utility Rack 4 layers, slotted, L200, L600, Stainless	unit	4	15,000.00	60,000.00	4	60,000.00						
638	Detachable Trolley, Stainless	unit	2	2,500.00	5,000.00	2	5,000.00						
639	Oven thermometer	unit	6	195.00	1,170.00	6	1,170.00						
640	Glass Coaster	pcs.	24	75.00	1,800.00	24	1,800.00						
641	Cheese Grater, Stainless	pcs.	24	35.00	840	24	840						
642	Garlic Crusher	pcs.	12	285.00	3,420.00	12	3,420.00						
643	Sandwich maker	unit	6	895.00	5,370.00	6	5,370.00						
644	Ice bucket w/ tong, stainless	set	12	410.00	4,920.00	12	4,920.00						
645	Cocktail Shaker SK 150, Stainless	set	12	505.00	6,060.00	12	6,060.00						
646	Water pitcher, Stainless	pcs.	12	305.00	3,660.00	12	3,660.00						
647	Lemon Squeezer	unit	12	141.00	1,692.00	12	1,692.00						
648	Kettle , Big, Eagle ware brand, 0228 #4	pcs.	6	2,100.00	12,600.00	6	12,600.00						
649	Glass Bottle w/ pourer	pcs.	24	82.00	1,968.00	24	1,968.00						
650	Bar spoon, Stainless	pcs.	24	55.00	1,320.00	24	1,320.00						
651	Pasta server, Stainless	pcs.	12	137.00	1,644.00	12	1,644.00						
652	Soup Ladle, Stainless	pcs.	12	60.00	720.00	12	720						
653	Pastry Brush	pcs.	24	88.5	2,124.00	24	2,124.00						
654	Adaptor, MSG 223	pcs.	12	385	4,620.00	12	4,620.00						
655	Hose for Gas tank	meter	20	46.00	920.00	20	920.00						
656	Clip for regulator hose	pcs.	15	25.00	375.00	15	375.00						
657	Rubber scrapper, Rubbermaid brand, 6"L	pcs.	24	250.00	6,000.00	24	6,000.00						
658	Measuring Cup, Stainless	set	24	75.00	1,800.00	24	1,800.00						
659	Ice Cream Scoop, Stainless	pcs.	12	197.00	2,364.00	12	2,364.00						
660	Serving Spoon, stainless	pcs.	24	58.00	1,392.00	24	1,392.00						
661	Serving Fork, stainless	pcs.	24	55.00	1,320.00	24	1,320.00						
662	Sterilizer, MARKES, MSTP	unit	4	3,000.00	12,000.00	4	12,000.00						
663	Mortar and Pestle, wood	pcs.	10	200.00	2,000.00	10	2,000.00						
664	Vat, Aluminum, Big 8 kl. Dragon Brand	pcs.	6	2,500.00	15,000.00	6	15,000.00						
665	Wire drainer	pcs.	12	180.00	2,160.00	12	2,160.00						
666	French Cutter	pcs.	12	244.00	2,928.00	12	2,928.00						
667	Carving set, stainless	set	12	212.00	2,544.00	12	2,544.00						
668	Melon Seed Scissor	pcs.	12	74.00	888.00	12	888.00						
669	Juicer , Dowell Brand, 5E 850	pcs.	6	3,450.00	20,700.00	6	20,700.00						
670	Kitchen Shear	pcs.	6	198.00	1,188.00	6	1,188.00						

671	Marinade Injector	pcs.	12	85.00	1,020.00	12	1,020.00							
672	Pasta Server, Stainless	pcs.	12	137.00	1,644.00	12	1,644.00							
673	Bar Strainer, stainless handle	pcs.	12	77.00	924.00	12	924.00							
674	Ice Pick. With wooden handle	pcs.	6	51.00	306.00	6	306.00							
675	Spaghetti Server , stainless	pcs.	10	88.00	880.00	10	880.00							
676	Cake Server, stainless	pcs.	10	99.00	990.00	10	990.00							
677	LPG, 11kg. Shellane	tank	50	680.00	34,000.00	50	34,000.00							
678	Mallet	pcs.	6	250.00	1,500.00	6	1,500.00							
679	Empanada Molder	pcs.	12	124.00	1,488.00	12	1,488.00							
680	Chef's Knife, 8"	pcs.	24	279.00	6,696.00	24	6,696.00							
681	Deboning knife	pcs.	12	235.00	2,820.00	12	2,820.00							
682	Dinner Plate, White Porcelain	pcs.	100	45.00	4,500.00	100	4,500.00							
683	Breakfast Plate, White Porcelain	pcs.	100	40.00	4,000.00	100	4,000.00							
684	Dessert Plate, white porcelain	pcs.	100	30.00	3,000.00	100	3,000.00							
685	Soup Bowl, white porcelain	pcs.	100	29.00	2,900.00	100	2,900.00							
686	Demitasse Cup	pcs.	100	25.00	2,500.00	100	2,500.00							
687	Soup Spoon, Stainless	pcs.	100	25.00	2,500.00	100	2,500.00							
688	Dinner spoon, stainless	pcs.	100	25.00	2,500.00	100	2,500.00							
689	Dinner Fork, stainless	pcs.	100	25.00	2,500.00	100	2,500.00							
690	Tea spoon, stainless	pcs.	100	25.00	2,500.00	100	2,500.00							
691	Dessert Fork, stainless, 20793	pcs.	100	25.00	2,500.00	100	2,500.00							
692	Fish Fork, stainless	pcs.	100	25.00	2,500.00	100	2,500.00							
693	cups , white porcelain	pcs.	100	35.00	3,500.00	100	3,500.00							
694	Saucer , white Porcelain	pcs.	100	30.00	3,000.00	100	3,000.00							
695	Dinner Knife, Stainless	pcs.	100	45.00	4,500.00	100	4,500.00							
696	Water Goblet, Pasaghe	pcs.	100	65.00	6,500.00	100	6,500.00							
697	Tumbler Glass , Oceanic	pcs.	100	60.00	6,000.00	100	6,000.00							
698	Measuring Cup for liquid, Pyrex /Fire king	pcs.	12	250.00	3,000.00	12	3,000.00							
699	Oven thermometer	unit	6	350.00	2,100.00	6	2,100.00							
700	Vegetable peeler, stainless	pcs.	24	250.00	6,000.00	24	6,000.00							
701	Pie Cutter, EKco	pcs.	6	175.00	1,050.00	6	1,050.00							
702	Doughnut Cutter	pcs.	6	155.00	930.00	6	930.00							
703	Buko Shredder, stainless	pcs.	6	150.00	900.00	6	900.00							
704	Vegetable corer	pcs.	6	175.00	1,050.00	6	1,050.00							
705	Weighing Scale, table top, 2kg capacity	pcs.	6	650.00	3,900.00	6	3,900.00							
706	Strainers, stainless handle 2 kg. cap	pcs.	6	375.00	2,250.00	6	2,250.00							
707	Cork screw	pcs.	6	650.00	3,900.00	6	3,900.00							
708	Cocktail Stirrer	pcs.	20	79.00	1,580.00	20	1,580.00							
709	Cocktail Shaker, 500 ml, stainless	pcs.	24	250.00	6,000.00	24	6,000.00							
710	Jigger, stainless	pcs.	24	75.00	1,800.00	24	1,800.00							
711	Fruit Pick	pcs.	24	55.00	1,320.00	24	1,320.00							
712	Ice Shovel	pcs.	12	175.00	2,100.00	12	2,100.00							
713	Bar Knife	pcs.	24	150.00	3,600.00	24	3,600.00							
714	Cocktail Opener	pcs.	12	375.00	4,500.00	12	4,500.00							
715	Ice tong	pcs.	12	75.00	900.00	12	900.00							

716	Cocktail Strainer	pcs.	24	95.00	2,280.00	24	2,280.00							
717	Bar spoon, long	pcs.	12	125.00	1,500.00	12	1,500.00							
718	Wine basket	pcs.	12	250.00	3,000.00	12	3,000.00							
719	Straw holder , stainless	pcs.	12	575.00	6,900.00	12	6,900.00							
720	Beer warmer	unit	6	595.00	3,570.00	6	3,570.00							
721	Pourer	pcs.	50	45.00	2,250.00	50	2,250.00							
722	Dash bottle	pcs.	36	195.00	7,020.00	36	7,020.00							
723	Lemon Press	pcs.	12	150.00	1,800.00	12	1,800.00							
724	Lemon Squeezer	pcs.	12	115.00	1,380.00	12	1,380.00							
725	Lemon Grater	pcs.	12	95.00	1,140.00	12	1,140.00							
726	Paring Knife	pcs.	24	275.00	6,600.00	24	6,600.00							
727	Cutting board, wood	pcs.	12	125.00	1,500.00	12	1,500.00							
728	Juice Glass, 8z/15 cl	pcs.	24	54.00	1,296.00	12	1,296.00							
729	Old Fashioned Glass 7.5oz/23cl	pcs.	24	54.00	1,296.00	24	1,296.00							
730	Double old fashioned Glass, 12.5oz/37cl	pcs.	24	54.00	1,296.00	24	1,296.00							
731	Collins Glass 10 oz /30cl	pcs.	24	54.00	1,296.00	24	1,296.00							
732	Zombie glass	pcs.	24	54.00	1,296.00	24	1,296.00							
733	Irish Coffee glass, 6oz/ 13 cl	pcs.	24	54.00	1,296.00	24	1,296.00							
734	Banquet Goblet, 10.5oz/36cl	pcs.	24	54.00	1,296.00	24	1,296.00							
735	Wheat Beer Glass, 12oz/36cl	pcs.	24	54.00	1,296.00	24	1,296.00							
736	Stemmed Beer Goblet, 10oz/30cl	pcs.	24	54.00	1,296.00	24	1,296.00							
737	Beer Mug 12oz/36cl	pcs.	24	54.00	1,296.00	24	1,296.00							
738	White wine glass, 6.5oz/19cl	pcs.	24	55.00	1,320.00	24	1,320.00							
739	Hock glass, 7.5 oz/22cl	pcs.	24	75.00	1,800.00	24	1,800.00							
740	All purpose wine glass, 6.5/19cl	pcs.	24	79.00	1,896.00	24	1,896.00							
741	Red wine Glass (burgundy)	pcs.	24	79.00	1,896.00	24	1,896.00							
742	Bordeaux Glass (Claret), 6.5 Oz/19 cl	pcs.	24	155.00	3,720.00	24	3,720.00							
743	Jigger glass, 1oz/3cl	pcs.	24	25.00	600.00	24	600.00							
744	Liquor/Cordial Glass 1oz/3cl	pcs.	24	25.00	600.00	24	600.00							
745	Sherry Glass,30z/9cl	pcs.	24	55.00	1,320.00	24	1,320.00							
746	Whisky Sour Glass 4.5oz/13cl	pcs.	24	55.00	1,320.00	24	1,320.00							
747	Brandy Snifter 9oz/27cl	pcs.	24	55.00	1,320.00	24	1,320.00							
748	Brandy Inhaler, 31oz/92cl	pcs.	24	59.00	1,416.00	24	1,416.00							
749	Coupette Glass 5oz/15cl	pcs.	24	65.00	1,560.00	24	1,560.00							
750	Martini Glass, 5oz/15cl	pcs.	24	65.00	1,560.00	24	1,560.00							
751	Poco Grande, 10oz/30cl	pcs.	24	65.00	1,560.00	24	1,560.00							
752	Squall Glass	pcs.	24	65.00	1,560.00	24	1,560.00							
753	Tulip champagne, 9oz/27cl	pcs.	24	99.00	2,376.00	24	2,376.00							
754	Tall gourmet 12.5 Oz/37cl	pcs.	24	155.00	3,720.00	24	3,720.00							
755	Champagne Saucer, 5.5oz/16cl	pcs.	24	69.00	1,656.00	24	1,656.00							
756	Champagne Flute Glass 8oz/24cl	pcs.	24	159.00	3,816.00	24	3,816.00							
757	Sherbet Glass	pcs.	24	55.00	1,320.00	24	1,320.00							
758	Parfait Glass	pcs.	24	65.00	1,560.00	24	1,560.00							
759	Sundae Glass	pcs.	24	69.00	1,656.00	24	1,656.00							
760	Soda Glass	pcs.	24	75.00	1,800.00	24	1,800.00							

761	Carafe 6oz/18cl	pcs.	24	69.00	1,656.00	24	1,656.00						
762	Decanter Glass ½ ltr.	pcs.	24	149.00	3,576.00	24	3,576.00						
763	Pitcher Glass 60 oz	pcs.	12	375.00	4,500.00	24	4,500.00						
764	Cocktail mixer 0.5ltr	pcs.	24	75.00	1,800.00	24	1,800.00						
765	Sugar and creamer set, stainless	pcs.	12	149.00	1,788.00	12	1,788.00						
766	Round utility tray, rubber	pcs.	24	380.00	9,120.00	24	9,120.00						
767	Rectangular tray	pcs.	24	390.00	9,360.00	24	9,360.00						
768	Butter server, 7x5	pcs.	12	150.00	1,800.00	12	1,800.00						
769	Astray, glass	pcs.	12	75.00	900.00	12	900.00						
770	Flower base, small glass	pcs.	50	65.00	3,250.00	50	3,250.00						
771	Bar counter	pcs.	1	35,000.00	35,000.00	1	35,000.00						
772	Mixing bowl glass Pyrex /arcoroc, medium size	pcs.	24	375.00	9,000.00	24	9,000.00						
773	Mixing bowl glass, Pyrex /arcoroc, small	pcs.	24	350.00	9,000.00	24	9,000.00						
774	Butter spreader, stainless	pcs.	100	35.00	3,500.00	100	3,500.00						
775	Demitasse , stainless ,(small teaspoon)	pcs.	100	44.00	4,400.00	100	4,400.00						
776	Soup warmer RDS-100	pcs.	2	8,950.00	17,900.00	2	17,900.00						
777	Wire whisk, medium	pcs.	24	45.00	1,080.00	24	1,080.00						
778	Wire whisks, small	pcs.	24	35.00	840.00	24	840.00						
779	Wooden spoon, w/ long handle	pcs.	36	25.00	900.00	24	900.00						
780	Baking pan, stainless round , small	pcs.	24	165.00	3,960.00	24	3,960.00						
781	Baking pan , stainless, square	pcs.	24	175.00	4,200.00	24	4,200.00						
782	Baking pan rectangular, stainless	pcs.	24	195.00	4,680.00	24	4,680.00						
783	Alphagena cloth, red , 60 width	roll	1	1,850.00	1,850.00	1	1,850.00						
784	Alphagena cloth, sky blue, 60 width	roll	1	1,850.00	1,850.00	1	1,850.00						
785	Alphagena cloth, golden yellow, 60 width	roll	1	1,850.00	1,850.00	1	1,850.00						
786	Alphagena cloth, peach, 60 width	roll	1	1,850.00	1,850.00	1	1,850.00						
787	Alphagena cloth, pink, 60 width	roll	1	1,850.00	1,850.00	1	1,850.00						
788	Satin cloth, white, 60 width	roll	1	2,580.00	2,580.00	1	2,580.00						
789	Satin cloth , golden yellow, 60 width	roll	1	2,580.00	2,580.00	1	2,580.00						
790	Satin cloth, peach, 60, width	roll	1	2,580.00	2,580.00	1	2,580.00						
791	Satin cloth , pink, 60width	roll	1	2,580.00	2,580.00	1	2,580.00						
792	Satin, sky blue, 60 width	roll	1	2,580.00	2,580.00	1	2,580.00						
793	Satin cloth , fire red, 60 width	roll	1	2,580.00	2,580.00	1	2,580.00						
794	Satin cloth, yellow green, 60 width	roll	1	2,580.00	2,580.00	1	2,580.00						
795	Alphagena cloth yellow green, 60 width	roll	1	2,580.00	2,580.00	1	2,580.00						
796	Oxford cloth, white, 90 with	roll	1	2,890.00	2,890.00	1	2,890.00						
797	Thread, assorted colors , big	spool	12	79.00	948.00	1	948.00						
798	High stool for bar	pcs.	6	600.00	3,600.00	6	3,600.00						
799	Curtains, satin, gold	roll	1	2,700.00	2,700.00	1	2,700.00						
800	Curtains , lace, gold	roll	1	2,700.00	2,700.00	1	2,700.00						
801	Curtain rings	pcs.	100	20.00	2,000.00	100	2,000.00						
802	Stir fry Teflon pan, Sunnex (10 Inch)	pcs.	12	1,149.00	13,788.00	12	13,788.00						
803	Goblet crate # 2890, plastic	pcs.	12	799.75	9,597.00	12	9,597.00						
804	Glass crate # 2008, plastic	pcs.	12	300.00	3,600.00	12	3,600.00						
805	Plate rack set (22pcs. Cup., close w/ cover	pcs.	12	779.75	9,357.00	12	9,357.00						

806	Saucer rack w/cover, plastic cup. 44 pcs.	pcs.	12	400.00	4,800.00	12	4,800.00						
807	Coffee cup crate 4x6 plastic	pcs.	12	200.00	2,400.00	12	2,400.00						
808	Food processor	unit	2	6,000.00	12,000.00	2	12,000.00						
809	Kitchen aid	unit	2	1,400.00	2,800.00	2	2,800.00						
810	Oval tray rubber	pcs.	6	300.00	1,800.00	6	1,800.00						
811	Coffee maker 100c	unit	2	1,475.00	2,950.00	2	2,950.00						
812	Oil pan stainless	pcs.	6	700.00	4,200.00	6	4,200.00						
813	Rolling pin	pcs.	12	300.00	3,600.00	12	3,600.00						
814	Fry basket	pcs.	12	300.00	3,600.00	12	3,600.00						
815	Net books (Acer)	Sets	16	20,000.00	320,000.00	16	320,000.00						
816	Microphone, shure, PG 58 LC	units	2	2,500.00	5,000.00	2	5,000.00						
817	LAPTOP VPCEG28FG VAIO (E-series)Color white	sets	1	46,999.00	46,999.00	1	46,999.00						
818	Welding Rod, Wip arc, ordinary, 3/16"	kilos	30	80.00	2,400.00	30	2,400.00						
819	LCD Projector	units	3	14,000.00	42,000.00	3	42,000.00						
820	TV set, CX 520 KDL-32CX520	set	1	27,999.00	27,999.00	1	27,999.00						
821	TIG Welding Machine, 200 Amp 220V	Unit/set	1	120,000.00	120,000.00	1	120,000.00						
822	Spray Gun R-71	Unit	2	4,500.00	9,000.00	2	9,000.00						
823	Furnisil RTV Product # RTV-2836 /1kg	Pcs.	10	700.00	7,000.00	10	7,000.00						
824	Polylite	Gal.	5	1,200.00	6,000.00	5	6,000.00						
825	Styrene	Gal	2	600.00	1,200.00	2	1,200.00						
826	Cobalt	Gal	2	600.00	1,200.00	2	1,200.00						
827	Botanox (Hardener)	Gal	2	800.00	1,600.00	2	1,600.00						
828	Handy cam Sony HDR-PJ50	set	1	69,999.00	69,999.00	1	69,999.00						
829	Sony Digital camera SLT-A65VK	Set	1	49,999.00	49,999.00	1	49,999.00						
830	Steel Cabinet	Pcs.	2	10,000.00	20,000.00	2	20,000.00						
831	BROTHER printer	unit	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	1	6,000.00						
832	White Boards	Pcs.	17	3,000.00	51,000.00	17	51,000.00						
833	Industrial Fan	Units	15	5,000.00	75,000.00	15	75,000.00						
834	USB Flash Drive – Kingston 16 GB	Pcs.	3	1,500.00	4,500.00	3	4,500.00						
835	Latex Boysen Glossy White	gallons	70	602.00	42,100.00	70	42,100.00						
836	Projector Screen	Pcs.	5	10,000.00	50,000.00	5	50,000.00						
837	Plyboard ½"	Pcs.	10	1,000.00	10,000.00	10	10,000.00						
838	Computer Chair	Pcs.	5	10,000.00	50,000.00	5	50,000.00						
839	Water Dispenser (Hot & Cold)	Pc.	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	1	5,000.00						
840	Edefier (Computer Speaker)	set	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	1	5,000.00						
841	Cerrtificationby DetNorski Veritas			300,000.00	300,000.00								
	GRAND TOTAL			3,315,858.85	11,967,078.65		11,667,078.65						